
UnderAge 

UnderAge 

any 
Remark, if 

Transfer 
No.of 

ooooooooooooooooooo-oooooooN 

1 

1 

0 

E<<<<<=<=|<<<<=<<<<<<<<<<<Eo 

Category 
Service 
Parent 

V 

V 

V 

V 

Nominee VMC 

|GOVT. TEACHER 

Parent2 

PRIVATE WORK 
PRIVATE WORK 

GOVT HOSPITAL 
PRIVATE WORK 
PRIVATE WORK 

GOVT.TEACHER 
PRIVATE WORK 

GOVT.TEACHER 
PRIVATE WORK 

PANCHAYAT SAMITI 
PRIVATE WORK 
PRIVATE WORK 
PRIVATE WORK 

PRIVATE WORK 
STATE GOVT WATER 

PRIVATE WORK 
PRIVATE WORK 

GOVT.TEACHER 
GOVT.TEACHER 

GOVT.TEACHER 
PRIVATE WORK 

PRIVATE WORK 
PRIVATE WORK 

FIRE MAN (NAGAR PARISAD) 
PRIVATE WORK 

PRIVATE WORK 
JWNL 

PRIVATE WORK 
RAILWAY 

PRIVATE WORK 

Occupation 

PRIVATE WORK 
PRIVATE WORK 
PRIVATE WORK 

SBI BANK 
PRIVATE WORK 

PMO GOVT. 
PRIVATE WORK 

POLICE 

Date 17.04.2023 

Parent1 

RAKESH KUMAR MEENA 
MOHIT JAIN 

PURUSHOTTAM 
JAHANGEER ALI 

RAKESH SONI 
YOGESH KUMAR GAUTAM 

BHUPENDRA KUMAR GAUTAM 
MAHENDRA SINGH HADA 

RAVINDRA SINGH HADA 
DHEERA NAGAR 

|BALKISHAN NAGAR 
ARVIND PAREEK 

NIRMAL SHARMA 
|SANJAY 

SANJIV KUMAR CHANDEL 
RAMESH CHANDRA 

LATE MADHUSUDHAN GAUTAM 
DEVENDRA SINGH 

TEJ KARAN SUMAN 
VIKASH GUPTA 

ASHOK KUMAR 
ROOP NARAYAN GUNDAL 

BUDDHI PRAKASH 
VISHNU MEENA 

SATYANARAYAN 
JITENDRA KUMAR 

OMPRAKASH BAIRWA 
|SATYANARAYAN 

NITESH GUPTA 
SHIVRAJ SINGH MEENA 
NARESH KUMAR NAGAR 

RAJENDRA KUMAR GOUR 
INDRA PRAKASH VAISH 

MANISH BHASIN 
KAMAL 

HARIOM DILAWAR 
SOBHAGYAMAL SUMAN 

VIKAS POURANIK 
DINESH KUMAR BAIRWA 

Parent Name 

AJbsh, Admn /c 

ST 
GEN 

OBC-NC 
OBC-NC 
OBC-NC 

GEN. 
GEN. 

GEN. 
GEN. 

|OBC-NC 
|OBC-NC 

GEN. 
GEN. 
GEN. 

SC 
OBC-NC 

GEN. 
GEN. 

OBC-NC 
GEN. 

SC 
OBC-NC 
OBC-NC 

ST 

ST 
SC 
SC 

OBC-NC 
|GEN 

GEN 
GEN 

SC 

01-01-2013 
|22-06-2012 

GEN. 
SC 

|24-03-2012 

FEMALE 06-11-2011 
04-10-2011 FEMALE 

01-11-2011 
|24-09-2011 

FEMALE 29-05-2012 
02-09-2012 

02-11-2011 
29-09-2012 
15-05-2012 

06-08-2012 
04-03-2013 
18-05-2011 

|10-03-2013 
|26-04-2012 

|16-07-2012 
22-11-2012 
08-06-2011 
04-12-2011 

06-08-2013 

MALE 
MALE 

FEMALE 

02-10-2011 
SC 

06-10-2012 
|26-09-2012 MALE 

12-01-2012 FEMALE 
25-07-2012 MALE 

FEMALE 21-08-2012 
23-03-2012 MALE 

04-10-2012 

MALE 
MALE 

15-12-2012 
30-09-2012 

FEMALE 
FEMALE 

MALE 
MALE 

MALE 
MALE 

FEMALE 
FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 
FEMALE 02/04/0212 

|ST 10-07-2012 MALE 
OBC-NC 

FEMALE 
FEMALE 

MALE 
MALE 

FEMALE 24-02-2012 
18-04-2012 FEMALE 
04-10-2011 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 
MALE 
MALE 

T/OBC 
General/sc/s D.0.B 

MALE 
FEMALE 

MALE 

Gender 

(Principal) 

HARSHIT 
|NAVANSH JAIN 

DEEPTI RATHORE 
KISWA JAHAN 
RASHI SONI 

MANVI GAUTAM 
DAKSH GAUTAM 

MANVENDRA SINGH HADA 
DIMPAL HADA 

KHWAHISH NAGAR 
|DAKSH NAGAR 

SANKALP PAREEK 
RAGHAV SHARMA 

NIKHIL KHATREJA 
NIHARIKA CHANDEL 

VANITA SUMAN 
RUDRANSH GAUTAM 

DIKSHA RAJAWAT 
PRIYANSHU SUMAN 

PRAJNYA GUPTA 
DARSHIL VERMA 

|GUNJAN GUNDAL 
KAVYA NAGAR 

URMIKA 
SHIV KUMAR 

MANISH BAIRWA 
NAVEEN 

HIMANSHI 
HANSHIKA GUPTA 
DIVYANSH CHHANDWAL 

ROUNAK NAGAR 
TANU GOUR 

PRATISHTHA VAISH 
DHERYA BHASIN 

NISHANT 
BHAVYA DILAWAR 

UDAY SUMAN 
ANUBHI POURANIK 

DEVANSH VERMA 

Candidate Name 

|23/Vi/39 
23/Vi/38 
23/VI/37 
23/Vi/36 

|23/Vi/35 
23/Vi/34 
|23/NI/33 
23/V/32 
23/NI/31 
23/Vi/30 

23/Vi/29 
|23/Ni/28 

23/NI/27 
23/N/26 

|23/Ni/25 
|23/Vi/24 

23/Vi/23 
23/M/22 
23/V/21 
23/N/20 
23//19 
23/N/18 

|23/Ni/17 
23/N/16 
23/N/15 
23/V/14 
23/N/13 

|23/V/12 
23/Ni/11 
23/Ni/10 
23/V/09 
23/NI/08 
23/N/07 

39 
38 
37 
36 

23N/06 

No. 

35 

23/NI/05 
23/N/04 
23/VI/03 

34 
33 
32 

23/V/02 
23/Ni/01 

31 
30 
29 
28 
27 

26 
25 
24 

23 
22 
21 
20 
19 
18 
17 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 

8 

7 

4 

3 

2 

1 

S. No. Registration 

26-08-2012 
OBC-NC 

22-11-2013 
OBC-NC 

RSISTERED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSICIN CLASS VI 
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BARAN - 2023-24 



ALREADY SELECTED IN OBC 

BY DRAW OF LOTS 

BY DRAW OF LOTS 
BY DRAW OF LOTS 

BY DRAW OF LOTS 

BY DRAW OF LOTS 

BY DRAW OF LOTS 
BY DRA OF LOTS 
BY DRAW OF LOTS 
BY DRAW OF LOTS 
BY DRAW OF LOTS 

DRAW OF LOTS 

BY DRAW OF LOTS 
BY DRAW OF LOTS 

BY DRAW OF LOTS 

BY 

BY DRAW OF LOTS 

BY DRAW OF LOTS 

BY DRAW OF LOTS 

LOTS OF DRAVw 3Y 

8Y DRAW OF LOTS 

BY DRAW OF LOTS 

BY DRAW OF LOTS 

BY DRAW OF LOTS 

BY DRAW OF LOTS 

BY DRAW OF LOTS 

BY DRAW OF LOTS 

BY DRAW OF LOTS 

BY DRAW OF LOTS 
BY DRAW OF LOTS 

BY DRAW OF LOTS 
8Y DRAW OF LOTS 
BY DRAW OF LOTS 
BY DRAW OF LOTS 
BY DRAW OF LOTS 
BY DRAW OF LOTS 

BY PRIORITY SYSTEM 
BY PRORTY SYSTEM |ALREADY SELECTED N SC 

Remark 

BY PRIORITY SYSTEM 

37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
31 
30 
29 
28 

27 
26 
25 
24 
23 
22 
21 
20 
19 
18 
17 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

9 

8 

7 

4 

3 

2 

1 

No. 
Post Lottery 

ol°lllolljololoololollolloloe 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

Transfer 
No.of 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

Category 
Service 
Darent 

Nominee VMC Parent2 

PRIVATE WORK 
PRIVATE WORK 

PRIVATE WORK 
PRIVATE WORK 

PRIVATE WORK 
PRIVATE WORK 
PRIVATE WORK 
PRIVATE WORK 
PRIVATE WORK 
PRIVATE WORK 

PRIVATE WORK 
PRIVATE WORK 

PRIVATE WORK 
PRIVATE WORK 

PRIVATE WORK 
PRIVATE WORK 

PRIVATE WORK 
PRIVATE WORK 

PRIVATE WORK 
PRIVATE WORK 

PRIVATE WORK 
PRIVATE WORK 

JVVNL 
FIRE MAN (NAGAR PARISAD) 

STATE GOVT WATER 
GOVT.TEACHER 
GOVT.TEACHER 

GOVT HOSPITAL 
PANCHAYAT SAMITI 

PMO GOVT. 
GOVT. TEACHER 

GOVT.TEACHER 
GOVT.TEACHER 

GOVT.TEACHER 

Occupation 

POLICE 
SBI BANK 

RAILWAY 

Parent1 

JITENDRA KUMAR 
HARIOM DILAWAR 

PURUSHOTTAM 
VIKAS POURANIK 

DEVENDRA SINGH 
NITESH GUPTA 

RAJENDRA KUMAR GOUR 
NIRMAL SHARMA 

SANJAY 
DHEERA NAGAR 

RAKESH SONI 
VISHNU MEENA 

ARVIND PAREEK 
INDRA PRAKASH VAISH 

MAHENDRA SINGH HADA 
SANJIV KUMAR CHANDEL 

LATE MADHUSUDHAN GAUTAM 
ROOP NARAYAN GUNDAL 

MOHIT JAIN 
MANISH BHASIN 

BUDDHI PRAKASH 
YOGESH KUMAR GAUTAM 

OMPRAKASH BAIRWA 
|SATYANARAYAN 

RAMESH CHANDRA 
TEJ KARAN SUMAN 

BHUPENDRA KUMAR GAUTAM 
JAHANGEER ALI 

BALKISHAN NAGAR 
SOBHAGYAMAL SUMAN 

RAKESH KUMAR MEENA 
RAVINDRA SINGH HADA 

VIKASH GUPTA 
ASHOK KUMAR 

DINESH KUMAR BAIRWA 
KAMAL 

|SHIVRA SINGH MEENA 

Parent Name 

A.kJoshiAdmn /C 

|08-06-201i sC MALE 
SC 

OBC-NC FEMALE06-11-2011 
GEN FEMALE 15-12-2012 

GEN FEMALE 12-01-2012 
GEN FEMALE 02/04/0212 

OBC-NC FEMALE 24-C2-2012 
GEN 06-08-2012 MALE 
GEN 04-03-2013 MALE 

OBC-NC FEMALE 02-11-2011 
FEMALE |24-03-2012 OBC-NC 

FEMALE16-07-2012 
|15-05-2012 

FEMALE 18-04-2012 
GEN 01-11-2011 MALE 

FEMALE 18-05-2011 SC 
GEN MALE |26-09-2012 

FEMALE10-03-2013 OBC-NC 
|22-06-2012 GEN 

GEN MALE |04-10-2011 
FEMALE 26-04-2012 OBC-NC 

GEN FEMALE |29-05-2012 
|04-12-2011 MALE 

ST 22-11-2012 MALE 
OBC-NC FEMALE 06-10-2012 

|25-07-2012 MALE OBC-NC 
MALE GEN 02-09-2012 

FEMALE 04-10-2011 OBC-NC 
MALE OBC-NC 29-09-2012 

OBC-NC 04-10-2012 MALE 
MALE 01-01-2013 ST 

GEN 
GEN 

MALE 

D.0.B 

|MALE 

MALE 
MALE 

OBC 
General/Sc/ST/ 

Reservation:- SC-1, ST-0, OBC-1, TOTAL VACANCY=04 
Post Lottery List(General) FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS VI 

Date 17.04.2023 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BARAN - 2023-24 

MALE 
MALE 

Gender 

(Principal) 

L.. 

MANISH BAIRWA 
BHAVYA DILAWAR 

DEEPTI RATHORE 
ANUBHI POURANIK 

|DIKSHA RAJAWAT 
HANSHIKA GUPTA 

TANU GOUR 
RAGHAV SHARMA 

NIKHIL KHATREJA 
KHWAHISH NAGAR 

RASHI SONI 
URMIKA 

SANKALP PAREEK 
PRATISHTHA VAISH 

MANVENDRA SINGH HADA 
NIHARIKA CHANDEL 

RUDRANSH GAUTAM 
|GUNJAN GUNDAL 

NAVANSH JAIN 
DHERYA BHASIN 

KAVYA NAGAR 
MANVI GAUTAM 

NAVEEN 
SHIV KUMAR 

VANITA SUMAN 
PRIYANSHU SUMAN 

DAKSH GAUTAM 
KISWA JAHAN 

DAKSH NAGAR 
UDAY SUMAN 

HARSHIT 
DIMPAL HADA 

PRAJNYA GUPTA 
DARSHIL VERMA 

DEVANSH VERMA 
NISHANT 

DIVYANSH CHHANDWAL 

Candidate Name 

|23/VI/14 
23/Vi/04 

23/V/37 
|23/V\/02 
|23/VI/22 

23//1/12 
23/I/C8 

|23/Vi/27 
|23/Vi/26 
|23/VI/30 
|23/Vi/35 
23/VI/16 
|23/Vi/28 
23/VI/07 
23/VI/32 
|23/Vi/25 
|23/N//23 
23/V/18 

|23/V/38 
|23/VI/06 
|23/VI/17 

23/Vi/34 
23/V/13 
|23/Vi/15 
23/Vi/24 
23/V/21 

23/VI/33 
23/VI/36 

23/Vi/29 
23/Ni/03 

23/VI/39 
23/Vi/31 

23/Vi/20 
23/VI/19 

|23/Vi/01 
23/Vi/05 
23/Vi/10 

22 
17 
36 
16 
26 
21 
20 
30 

29 
32 
35 
23 
31 
19 

33 
28 
27 
25 
37 

18 
24 
34 
14 
15 

8 

7 
11 
12 

9 

6 
13 
10 

5 

4 

3 

2 

S. No. Registration No. 

|26-08-21 MALE 

GEN FEMALE 24-09-2011 
GEN FEMALE21-08-2012 

|23-03-2012 SC 
30-09-2012 SC 
02-10-2011 SC 

10-07-2012ST 



DRAW OF LOTS 

DRAW OF LOTS 

DRAW OF LOTS 

BY PRIORITY SYSTEM 

BY PRIORITY SYSTEM 

BY PRIORITY SYSTEM 

BY PRIORITY SYSTEM 

Remark 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

No. 
Post Lottery 

0 

0 

1 

2 

Transfer 
No.of 

V 

Category 
Service 
Parent 

Nominee VMC 

PRIVATE WORK 

Parent2 

PRIVATE WORK 
PRIVATE WORK 

JVVNL 
GOVT.TEACHER 

POLICE 

Occupation 

Date 17.04.2023 

Parent1 

SANJIV KUMAR CHANDEL 
HARIOM DILAWAR 

JITENDRA KUMAR 
OMPRAKASH BAIRWA 

ASHOK KUMAR 
DINESH KUMAR BAIRWA 

Parent Name 

KAMAL 

SC 

SC 
SC 
SC 

SC 

SC 

T/OBC 
General/Sc/s 

A.KJash,Admn /C 

FEMALE 18-05-2011 
26-08-2012 MALE 

08-06-2011 
04-12-2011 

23-03-2012 
30-09-2012 

02-10-2011 

D.O.B Reservation:- SC-1, ST-0, OBC-1, TOTAL VACANCY=04 
Post Lottery List(SC) FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS VI 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BARAN - 2023-24 

MALE 
MALE 
MALE 

MALE 
MALE 

Gender 

(Principal) 

NIHARIKA CHANDEL 
BHAVYA DILAWAR 
MANISH BAIRWA 
NAVEEN 

DARSHIL VERMA 
DEVANSH VERMA 

NISHANT 

Candidate Name 

23/Vi/25 
23/N/04 
23/V/14 
23/N/13 
23/V/19 
23/V/01 
23/V/Os 

No. 
S. No. Registration 

7 

S 

6 

4 

3 

2 

1 
SBI BANK 



DRAW OF LOTS 

DRAW OF LOTS 

DRAW OF LOTS 
DRAW OF LOTS 

DRAW OF LOTS 

DRAW OF LOTS 
OF LOTS 

DRAW OF LOTS 
LOTS 

DRAW 

OF 

Remark 

DRAW 

DRAW OF LOTS 

11 
10 

9 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

No. 
Post Lottery 

0 

Transfer 
No.of 

V 

V 

Category 
Service 
Parent 

Nominee VMC 

PRIVATE WORK 

Parent2 

PRIVATE WORK 
PRIVATE WORK 
PRIVATE WORK 
PRIVATE WORK 

PRIVATE WORK 
GOVT.TEACHER 

GOVT HOSPITAL 
PANCHAYAT SAMITI 

PMO GOVT. 
STATE GOVT WATER 

Occupation 

Date 17.04.2023 

Parent1 

ROOP NARAYAN GUNDAL 
PURUSHOTTAM 

BUDDHIl PRAKASH 
RAKESH SONI 

DHEERAJ NAGAR 
RAJENDRA KUMAR GOUR 

TEJ KARAN SUMAN 
JAHANGEER ALI 

BALKISHAN NAGAR 
SOBHAGYAMAL SUMAN 

RAMESH CHANDRA 

Parent Name 

OBC-NC FEMALE 10-03-2013 
FEMALE 06-11-2011 OBC-NC 

OBC-NC FEMALE 26-04-2012 
FEMALE24-03-2012 OBC-NC 

OBC-NC FEMALE 02-11-2011 

A.RA9shiAdmn /C 

OBC-NC 
OBC-NC 

MALE 
FEMALE 04-10-2011 

29-09-2012 MALE 
04-10-2012 OBC-NC MALE 

FEMALE 06-10-2012 OBC-NC 

T/OBC 
General/sc/s D.O.B Reservation:- SC-1, ST-0, OBC-1, TOTAL VACANCY=04 

Post Lottery List(OBC) FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS VI 

NCINDKTA VIDYPALATA BARAN - 2023-24 

Gender 

(Principal) 

GUNJAN GUNDAL 
DEEPTI RATHORE 

KAVYA NAGAR 
RASHI SONI 

KHWAHISH NAGAR 
TANU GOUR 

PRIYANSHU SUMAN 
KISWA JAHAN 

DAKSH NAGAR 
UDAY SUMAN 

VANITA SUMAN 

Candidate Name 

23/Ni/18 
23/V/37 
23/Ni/17 
23/Vi/35 
23/N/30 

|23/V/08 
|23/Vi/21 
|23/V/36 
23/V/29 
23/VI/03 
23/V/24 

No. 

8 
11 

S. No. Registration 

7 
10 

2 
5 

3 

DRAW OF LOTS 
FEMALE 24-02-2012 OBC-NC 

25-07-2012 OBC-NC 
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